
Ridgewood Montessori School 
 

Staff Directory 2023-2024 

Directors 

Kathryn Imbrogno, Director, Head of School 

kimbrogno@ridgewoodmont.org 

Helen Ross, Director of Education 

hross@ridgewoodmont.org 

Leah Suzanne Kaplan, Director of Admissions 

lkaplan@ridgewoodmont.org 

 

Seedlings Class 

seedlings@ridgewoodmont.org 

Sandra Morales 

Kim Barrales 

Antia Vreedenburgh 

 

Acorn Classroom (Stepping Stones) 

acorn@ridgewoodmont.org 

Karen Salonia 

Amanda Resnick 

Makfire Dabishevci 

 

Pine Classroom (Stepping Stones) 

pine@ridgewoodmont.org 

Morgan Masotti 

Violeta Cira 

Angie Moran 

 

Blue Spruce Classroom 

bluespruce@ridgewoodmont.org 

René Lubbe 

Adriana Odza 

 

Maple Classroom 

maple@ridgewoodmont.org 

Lisa Kim 

Jazmine Reyes 

 

Redwood Classroom 

redwood@ridgewoodmont.org 

Randi Axelband 

Claudia Torreblanca 

Helen Ross 

 

Cedar Classroom 

cedar@ridgewoodmont.org 

Amy Spagnuolo 

Adela Shkreli 

 

 

 

White Birch Classroom 

whitebirch@ridgewoodmont.org 

Lisette Bouvier 

Layla Graham 

 

Liberty Classroom 

liberty@ridgewoodmont.org 

Shaimaa Mohamed 

Sevana Sanar 

 

Freedom Classroom 

freedom@ridgewoodmont.org 

Ramya Kalpathy 

Dana Tesoriero 

 

Independence Classroom 

independence@ridgewoodmont.org 

Alexis Yumul 

Rachel Rosenberg 

Rim Al Sayad 

 

Justice Classroom 

justice@ridgewoodmont.org 

Shipra Nambiar 

Ella Jiang 

Maribel Culha 

 

Peace Classroom 

peace@ridgewoodmont.org 

Walaa Bashir 

San San Hu 

 

Unity Classroom 

unity@ridgewoodmont.org 

Tara Carletti 

Rita Chaudhury 

Brian Kuiken 

 

Elementary Specials 

Juan Carletti, Music and Art  

Brian Kuiken, Physical Education  

Roy Simpadian, Technology 

Senora Ramos, Spanish 

Jean Weiss, Librarian 

 

 



Primary School Support Staff 

mainoffice@ridgewoodmont.org 

Karen Maher, Executive Administrator 

Mike Oh, Administrative Assistant 

Val Ala, Support Staff 

Luisa Fox, Support Staff 

Emily Goldberg, Support Staff  

 

Elementary School Support Staff 

mainoffice@ridgewoodmont.org 

Terry Dombroski, Executive Administrator 

Jean Weiss, Administrative Assistant 

 

PR/Marketing 

lalumiere@ridgewoodmont.org 

Nicole Lalumiere 

 


